
1142 RED WING TR, DE PERE, WI, 54115-3291
https://www.adashunjones.com

1142 RED WING TR,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-3291

$239,900

Convenient East De Pere area. 3 bedroom split BR ranch w/total of 3 full baths & 1st flr
laundry. LR w/gas log fireplace. Kit w/abundance of maple cabinets, pantry ceramic tile fl.
Din has HW floor. Master suite-walk in closet, whirlpool tub, sep. shower, cer. tile fl.
Finished lower level, family room w/bar, (Full bath),...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2212 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: Split Bedroom,Water Softener-
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1678

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 534 Tax Amount: 4342

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X13 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 14X11 Main

Family Room 25X14 Lower

Kitchen 13X15 Main

Living Room 20X15 Main

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 04X10 Main

Other Room 2 12X10 Lower

Other Room 3 06X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


